CLOV IS
Contact  :
North America Sales Office
Europe Sales Office
Video DevKit

Power Supply
■ Power consumption < 15 W, PCIe or Jack connector (12V)
Kit Ordering information
■ Clovis CycloneV Video Development Kit (AVDB)
 RXCC5T030PF31-IDK00A
Partner
Cyclone V AVDB
CLOVIS  Video DevKit
© REFLEX CES 2018-All Rights Reserved– June/v2.1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Programmable Logic IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  ReFLEX CES manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
DK-DEV-5SGXEA7N  88980182  DEV-17526  DEV-17514  LCMXO3L-SMA-EVN  471-014  80-001005  iCE40UP5K-MDP-EVN
ALTNITROC5GX  471-015  Hinj  SnoMakrR10  DK-DEV-1SDX-P-A  DK-DEV-1SDX-P-0ES  DK-DEV-1SGX-L-A  DK-DEV-1SMC-H-A
DK-DEV-1SMX-H-0ES  DK-DEV-1SMX-H-A  DK-DEV-4CGX150N  DK-DEV-5CGTD9N  DK-DEV-5CSXC6N  DK-MAXII-1270N  DK-
SI-1SGX-H-A  DK-SI-1STX-E-0ES  DK-SI-1STX-E-A  DK-SI-5SGXEA7N  EK-10M08E144  ATF15XX-DK3-U  SLG46824V-DIP
SLG46826V-DIP  240-114-1  6003-410-017  ICE40UP5K-B-EVN  DK-SOC-1SSX-L-D  ICE5LP4K-WDEV-EVN  L-ASC-BRIDGE-EVN
LC4256ZE-B-EVN  LCMXO2-7000HE-B-EVN  LCMXO3D-9400HC-B-EVN  LCMXO3L-6900C-S-EVN  LF-81AGG-EVN  LFE3-MEZZ-
EVN  LIF-MD6000-ML-EVN  LPTM-ASC-B-EVN  M2S-HELLO-FPGA-KIT  VIDEO-DC-USXGMII  12GSDIFMCCD  SFP+X4FMCCD